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Dates, Times and Locations:

OCTOBER NOVEMBER

Wednesday, November 1t - 2PM
Montgomery Village Theatre
FINANCIAL RISKS Presentation

Wednesday, October 4" - 2PM
Montgomery Village Theatre
PHYSICAL RISKS Presentation

Thursday, October 5" - 2PM Thursday, November 2" - 2PM

Dufferin Oaks Mel Lloyd Centre Auditorium Dufferin Oaks Mel Lloyd Centre Auditorium
CAREGIVER RISKS Presentation MENTAL HEALTH RISKS Presentation

Monday, November 6" - 9AM
Orangeville Seniors Centre
CAREGIVER RISKS Presentation

Monday, October 16" - 9AM
Orangeville Seniors Centre
MENTAL HEALTH RISKS Presentation

Wednesday, October 18" - 2PM Wednesday, November 15" - 2PM

Montgomery Village Theatre Montgomery Village Theatre
CAREGIVER RISKS Presentation MENTAL HEALTH RISKS Presentation

Thursday, October 19" - 2PM Thursday, November 16" - 2PM
Dufferin Oaks Mel Lloyd Centre Auditorium Dufferin Oaks Mel Lloyd Centre Auditorium
FINANCIAL RISKS Presentation PHYSICAL RISKS Presentation

Monday, October 23 - 9AM Monday, November 20™ - 9AM

Orangeville Seniors Centre Orangeville Seniors Centre
PHYSICAL RISKS Presentation FINANCIAL RISKS Presentation

Refreshments Provided

Presenter: Stasia Landers

Seniors At Risk Systems Coordinator v Canadian Mental

519-941-0465 x 806 Health Association
Peel Dufferin

With special guests from Dufferin County A Mental health for all

community partners




